
Volume Report
Project:  K:\Jobs\32150007 KMO Rehab\ACAD-
Design\_Civil_Design\32150007_M4.dwg
Alignment:  R4-Salmon Street
Sample Line Group:  R4 - XSEC
Start Sta:  400+00.000
End Sta:  404+50.000
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400+00.000 27.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400+50.000 22.25 46.30 46.30 1.22 1.13 46.30 46.30 1.13 45.17

401+00.000 20.20 39.31 39.31 2.82 3.74 85.61 85.61 4.87 80.73

401+50.000 20.00 37.23 37.23 2.81 5.22 122.83 122.83 10.09 112.74

402+50.000 13.42 61.89 61.89 10.16 24.03 184.72 184.72 34.12 150.60

403+00.000 6.68 18.61 18.61 18.64 26.67 203.33 203.33 60.79 142.55

403+50.000 4.16 10.04 10.04 21.86 37.50 213.37 213.37 98.29 115.09

404+00.000 9.08 12.26 12.26 14.64 33.80 225.63 225.63 132.08 93.55

404+50.000 24.88 31.44 31.44 2.61 15.98 257.07 257.07 148.06 109.01
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